Fusible disconnect switches
OS60 and OS100 Gamma range
OS Gamma fusible disconnect switches
ensure safe operation, protecting both
people and equipment even in extreme
conditions.
Designed for safety
Designed and based on substantial experience of electrical

2 - Fusible disconnect switches | OS60 & OS100 Gamma Range
Fusible disconnect switches - OS60 and OS100 Gamma range
Ordering information / Technical data
Technical data
OS60G_
Catalog
number
Number
of poles
Weight/
unit
[kg]
OS60GJ03 3 1.3
OS60GJ12 3 1.3
OS60GJ04F 4 1.8
OS60GJ22F 4 1.8
OS100GJ03 3 2.2
OS100GJ12 3 2.2
OS100GJ04F 4 2.7
OS100GJ22F 4 2.7